

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 22240/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15/06/2016 in WA No. 28575/2016 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad)

NIRVIKAR SINGH BHADAURIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file additional documents and interim relief and office report)

Date : 08/08/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bankey Bihari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with SLP(C) No. 19222/2016.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER