

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.10

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 15346/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23/12/2014
in WPC No. 6947/2014 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNAM LAUL AND ORS.
(office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 31/08/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For the appearing parties :-

Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Bhatia, Adv.

Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG
Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Shadman Ali, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Nagar, Adv.
Mr. Karan Seth, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Mohanty, Adv.
Ms. Bhaswati Anukampa, Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv. (Appearance slip not
give)

Mr. Bankey Bihari, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post this matter for hearing on a non miscellaneous day
after the ensuing Diwali Holidays.

[RENU DIWAN]
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.