

ITEM NO.3

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 5539/2017

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GYAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 28-08-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Garima Prashad, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Krishan Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.

Be listed again on 4<sup>th</sup> of September, 2017.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL  
Registrar