

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 3825/2017

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHUSHAN NANGIA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR [OT] ON IA 37708/2017)

Date : 17-11-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Garima Prashad, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C. Kannan, Adv.

Ms. Urmil Jeet Kaur, Adv.

Ms. Astha Tyagi, AOR

Ms. Akshita Chhatwal, Adv.

Mr. T. V. S. Raghavendra Sreyas, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent Nos.1 to 6 have already filed counter affidavit.

Last and final opportunity is granted to respondent Nos.7 and 8 for filing counter affidavit within four weeks.

List again on 10.1.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
17.11.2017

rd