

ITEM NO.11

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 15346/2015

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNAM LAUL AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION -IA 51575/2017,
FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING -IA 51580/2017 and IA
No.124683/2017-FOR BRINGING ON RECORD ORDER PASSED BY THE HIGH
COURT OF DELHI ON 27.10.2017)

Date : 19-02-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashwani Kumar, AOR (Not present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bankey Bihari, AOR

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, AOR

Ms. Vanshaja Shukla, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Objections, if any, on the applications be filed within two
weeks.

(SAPNA BISHT)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
BRANCH OFFICER