

ITEM NO.1001  
(CHAMBER MATTER)

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

REVIEW PETITION (CIVIL).....(Diary No(s). 29011/2017)  
IN C.A. NO.9899/2016

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHARMA PAL AGGARWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-04-2018 This matter was circulated today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

By Circulation

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for condonation of delay in  
filing review repetition as well as on the review petition.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR