

ITEM NO.71

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. MANOJ JAIN

IA 31006/2018, in REVIEW PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 6303/2018

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANKIT BANSAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-08-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashwani Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete qua respondent Nos.2 & 3 but no one has entered appearance on their behalf.

As per postal tracking report in respect of respondent No.1, the remark shows as "left India". Ld.counsel for the petitioner shall furnish fresh particulars and take fresh steps for the service of notice upon him (respondent No.1) in accordance with the rules governing the subject within four weeks.

List the matter again on 26.09.2018.

(MANOJ JAIN)
Registrar

SB