

ITEM NO.69

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MANOJ JAIN

IA 31006/2018, in REVIEW PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 6303/2018

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANKIT BANSAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 26-09-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashwani Kumar, AOR  
Mr. Jay Kr. Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Mr. Ravinder Nain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioner is granted four weeks' time, as a last chance, to take requisite steps in terms of directions appearing in order dated 08.08.2018 in relation to service upon respondent No. 1. Two weeks' time is granted in this regard.

List the matter again on 27.11.2018.

MANOJ JAIN  
Registrar