

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURYA PRATAP SINGH

IA 112858/2018, in REVIEW PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 29714/2018

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. K.L. RATHI STEELS LTD. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-10-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jay Kumar Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Mr. Ravinder Nain, Adv.  
Mr. Ashwani Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RFour weeks' time is granted to respondent No.1 for filing  
counter affidavit.

Await service/track report in respect of respondent No.2.

Service is complete on respondent Nos.3 and 4 but none has  
entered appearance.

List again on 19.11.2018.

SURYA PRATAP SINGH  
Registrar