

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

REVIEW PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 28634/2018

in

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (C) NO. 1722 OF 2017

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAILASH KUMAR DILWALI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA 108818/2018 - c/delay in filing Review Petition)

Date : 27-11-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

By Circulation

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for condonation of delay as well as on the Review Petition.

Tag with Review Petition Diary No. 29713 of 2018.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR