

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R A N I L L A X M A N P A N S A R E

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 29144/2018

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HUKUM SINGH &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15-03-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohit Kumar Bansal, Adv.  
Ms. Garima Prashad, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Satyendra Kumar Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Tiwari, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the Ld. counsel for respondent Nos. 1 to 4 for filing counter affidavit.

Service of notice is complete on respondent nos. 5 to 8 but none has entered appearance so far.

List again on 30.04.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE  
Registrar