

ITEM NO.13

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

M.A. No.1267/2019 in R.P.(C)No. 411/2017 in C.A.No. 8726 of 2016

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALBIR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.89591/2019-MODIFICATION )

Date : 22-07-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Binu Tamta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel appearing on behalf  
of the petitioner, list the matter after eight weeks.

(MADHU BALA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NISHA TRIPATHI)  
BRANCH OFFICER