

ITEM NO.20

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21273/2018

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ISHRAT ALI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 13-08-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Binu Tamta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Rachana Srivastava, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let notice be issued on respondent No.1 by dasti process.

(RAJNI MUKHI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR