

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.12

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 28212/2018

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAKASH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 14-10-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Arti Singh, AOR  
Mr. Aakashdeep Singh Reda, Adv.  
Mr. Suraj Pal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shashi Kiran, AOR  
Dr. Satish Chandra, Adv.  
Mr. Arjun Sain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay in filing spare copies is condoned.

(SWETA DHYANI)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(R.S. NARAYANAN)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)