

ITEM NO.17

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

M.A No. 2327/2019 in R.P.(C)No. 401/2017 in C.A. No. 8541 of 2016

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAURAV SAHNI . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.158968/2019-MODIFICATION OF COURT ORDER )

Date : 13-11-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Binu Tamta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(C)Diary No. 23576 of 2019.

(MADHU BALA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NISHA TRIPATHI)  
BRANCH OFFICER