

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJIV KALRA

Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 30451/2018

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-12-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Akshara Chauhan, Adv.
Ms. Garima Prashad, AORFor Respondent(s) Ms. Subhashree Mohapatra, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Ras Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Astha Tyagi, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the respondent nos. 2 and 3 as a last chance to file counter affidavit.

Four weeks' time as a last chance is granted to learned counsel for the petitioners to comply the order dated 14.10.2019 of this Court in respect of respondent no. 1.

List again on 13.02.2020.

RAJIV KALRA
Registrar

jk