

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 10946/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21-11-2017
in WPC No. 4469/2015 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New
Delhi)

GOVERNMENT OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAI KISHAN GUPTA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 43497/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

Date : 03-02-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravinder Sethi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Badal Dayal, Adv.
Mr. Nischal Kumar Neeraj, AOR
Ms. Banisha Verma, Adv.Ms. Shashi Kiran, AOR
Dr. Satish Chandra, Adv.
Mr. Abhiuday Chandra, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Jain, Adv.
Mr. Manish Shukla, Adv.
Mr. B. Rai, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matter after pronouncement of judgment in SLP(C) Nos.
9036-9038 of 2016 alongwith other connected matters.(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

