

ITEM NO.13

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Miscellaneous Application No. 525/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01-05-2019
in D No. 8541/2019 passed by the Supreme Court of India)

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DARYAO SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.2754/2020-MODIFICATION OF COURT ORDER)

Date : 10-02-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Binu Tamta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag the matter along with M.A. No. 1268/2019 in R.P.
(C)No. 406/2017 in C.A. No. 8674/2016.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
AR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER