

ITEM NO.21

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Miscellaneous Application No(s). 611/2020

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHER SINGH

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION & IA No.21213/2020-MODIFICATION OF COURT ORDER)

Date :28-02-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dhruv Tamta, Adv.  
Ms. Binu Tamta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Put up along with M.A. No. 525/2020.

[ CHARANJEET KAUR ]  
A.R. -CUM-P.S.

[ INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL ]  
ASSTT. REGISTRAR