

ITEM NO.13

COURT NO.14

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Miscellaneous Application No(s). 700/2020
in R.P.(Civil)Diary No. 8562/2019 in Civil Appeal No.3169/2017

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANIL KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.21201/2020-MODIFICATION OF COURT ORDER)

Date : 28-02-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Binu Tamta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before the appropriate Bench in view of order
dated 20th September, 2019 in MA No.1268/2019 after
obtaining orders from Hon'ble the Chief Justice of India.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(DIPTI KHURANA)
COURT MASTER