



3. Last opportunity of four weeks' is granted to the learned counsel for the said respondents to file the counter affidavit along with the vakalatnama. Rejoinder, if any, be filed within two weeks thereafter.
4. List after six weeks.

(SHRADDHA MISHRA)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RAM SUBHAG SINGH)  
BRANCH OFFICER