

ITEM NO.62

Court 14 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) DIARY NO(S).8470/2020

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARAM SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 18-11-2021 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner: Ms. Manika Tripathy Pandey, AOR  
Mr. Ashutosh Kaushik, Adv.  
Mr. Brahm Kumar Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Shubham Hasija, Adv.

For Respondents:

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Time of four weeks is granted to the learned counsel appearing  
for the petitioner to file a spare copy of the petition.

List the petition after four weeks.

(SUMIT KUMAR)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(ANAND PRAKASH)  
BRANCH OFFICER