

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 15346/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23-12-2014 in WPC No. 6947/2014 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNAM LAUL (DEAD) THROUGH LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.124683/2017-I/A FOR BRINGING ON RECORD ORDER PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI ON 27.10.2017

IA No. 124683/2017 - I/A FOR BRINGING ON RECORD ORDER PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI ON 27.10.2017)

Date : 21-01-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anshay Dhatwalia, Adv.
Ms. Kumud Nijhawan, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Vanshaja Shukla, AOR

Mr. Atul Kumar, AOR

Ms. Sweety Singh, Adv.

Ms. Archana Kumari, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Mr. K.M. Nataraj, Adv.

Mr. Kanu Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Satija, Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Akhil, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the learned counsel for the respondent Nos. 1 and 2 seeking adjournment, list the matter after two weeks.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

