

ITEM NO.801
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.12

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8565/2016

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PRITAM KAUR (D) THR. LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-04-2022 This appeal was orally MENTIONED today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Poddar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nishit Agrawal, AOR
Mr. Govind Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Harsh Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aftab Rasheed, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, AOR

Mr. Amrish Kumar, AOR

UPON being MENTIONED the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 12.04.2022.

(R. NATARAJAN)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER