

MM ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.66226/2022 in Civil Appeal No. 8565/2016

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PRITAM KAUR (D) THR. LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 13-05-2022 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Poddar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ashwani Dhatwalia, Adv.  
Mr. Govind Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Harsh Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Nishit Agrawal, AOR (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.  
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, AOR  
  
Mr. Amrish Kumar, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List next week.

(ARUSHI SUNEJA)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(NISHA TRIPATHI)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR