

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.10

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8565/2016

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PRITAM KAUR (D) THR. LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 66226/2022 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

Date : 20-05-2022 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Poddar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Dhatwalia, Adv.
Mr. Nishit Agrawal, AOR
Mr. Govind Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Harsh Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.
Mr. Aftab Rasheed, Adv.
Mr. Kafeel Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, AOR

Mr. K.M. Nataraj, ASG
Mr. Anil Hooda, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. Anil Hooda, Adv.
Mr. Siddhant Kohli, Adv.
Mr. Vinayak Sharma Adv.
Mr. Jitender Hooda, Adv.
Mr. Shafik Ahmed, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Amrish Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal on 19.07.2022.

(R. NATARAJAN)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR