

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 3743/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order date 24-04-2017  
in WPC No. 1609/2016 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New  
Delhi)

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALEP KAUR &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 2259/2020 (XIV)SLP(C) No. 20209/2018 (XIV)SLP(C) No. 20206/2018 (XIV)SLP(C) No. 20207/2018 (XIV)SLP(C) No. 21273/2018 (XIV)(IA No. 102673/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED  
JUDGMENT)SLP(C) No. 22115/2018 (XIV)(IA No. 104441/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED  
JUDGMENT)SLP(C) No. 26088/2018 (XIV)(IA No. 128207/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED  
JUDGMENT)SLP(C) No. 26089/2018 (XIV)(IA No. 129076/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED  
JUDGMENT)SLP(C) No. 26393/2018 (XIV)(IA No. 132665/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED  
JUDGMENT)SLP(C) No. 28438/2018 (XIV)SLP(C) No. 28439/2018 (XIV)SLP(C) No. 28440/2018 (XIV)(IA No. 143346/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED  
JUDGMENT)SLP(C) No. 29159/2018 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 31309/2018 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 32932/2018 (XIV)

(IA No. 131550/2021 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

SLP(C) No. 394/2019 (XIV)

(IA No. 118485/2021 - APPLICATION FOR TAKING ON RECORD

IA No. 182119/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 6457/2019 (XIV)

(TO LIST AFTER DISPOSAL OF SLP(C) NO.9036-9038 OF 2016)

SLP(C) No. 7949/2019 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 9061/2019 (XIV)

(Before Ld. Registrar for service compliance. List this matter before Hon'ble Court after judgment in SLP(C) No. 9036-9038/2016)

SLP(C) No. 10154/2019 (XIV)

(List the matter after disposal of (SLP(C)N) 9036-38/16)

IA No. 60583/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 11170/2019 (XIV)

(IA No. 67727/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 12600/2019 (XIV)

(As per Ld. Registrar court's order dated 08.6.2022 matter to be listed before the Hon'ble court.

IA No. 70574/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 20908/2019 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 20798/2019 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 2260/2020 (XIV)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.112848/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.112851/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Date : 06-09-2022 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI  
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Binu Tamta, AOR

Mr. Sumit Bansal, Adv.

Mr. U. Singh Kochar, Adv.  
Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR

Mr. Sudeep Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Appara Chopra, Adv.  
Mr. Sameer Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Neelam Singh, AOR

Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, AOR  
Mr. Ashutosh Thakur, Adv.  
Dr. Sumit Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Hemant Kumar Sunny, Adv.  
Mr. Keshav B., Adv.  
Mr. Chandra Pratap, Adv.

Mrs. Deepika Marwaha, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vinay K. Shailendra, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR  
Mr. Saksham Maheshwari, Adv.  
Ms. Worthing Kasar, Adv.  
Ms. Raunika Johar, Adv.

Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, AOR

Mr. Abinash Kumar Mishra, AOR

Ms. Smita Maan, AOR

Mr. S. K. Rout, Adv.  
Mr. Onkar Prasad, Adv.  
Ms. Priyonkoo Anjan Gogri, Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Prithvi Pal, AOR

Ms. Deepika V. Marwaha, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vinay Kumar Shailendra, Adv.  
Ms. Worthing Kasar, Adv.  
Ms. Ravnika Johar, Adv.  
Ms. Alisha Shail, Adv.  
Mod. A. Ansari, Adv.  
Mr. Chandra Bhushan Prasad, AOR

Mr. S.K. Sinha, AOR  
Ms. Seema Kashyap, Adv.  
Mr. B. S. Chauhan, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Kumar Gawana, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Kumar Gawana, Adv.  
Mr. T. V. S. Raghavendra Sreyas, AOR  
Mrs. Gayatri Gulati Sreyas, Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Vasudev, Adv.

Ms. N. Annapoorani, AOR

Ms. Astha Tyagi, AOR  
Mr. Dinesh Chander, Adv.  
Ms. Diksha Narula, Adv.

Mr. C. Solomon, Adv.  
Mr. S.nagarajan, AOR

Mr. Atul Kumar, AOR

Ms. Sujeeta Srivastava, AOR  
Mr. Sachit Setia, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash, AOR

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR  
Ms. Neharika M., Adv.  
Mr. Ravinder Pal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters in the first week of November, 2022.

(SNEHA DAS)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RANJANA SHAILEY)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)