

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8565/2016

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PRITAM KAUR (D) THR. LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 66226/2022 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS
IA No. 29251/2022 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
IA No. 54142/2022 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES
IA No. 29247/2022 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES
IA No. 28471/2022 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 08-12-2022 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashwani Dhatwalia, Adv.
Mr. Nishit Agrawal, AOR
Ms. Kanishka Mittal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukesh K.Giri, Adv.
Mr. Aftab Rasheed, Adv.
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, AOR

Mr. Anil Hooda, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. Siddhant Kohli, Adv.
Mr. Vinayak Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sabarish Subramanian, Adv.
Mr. Jitender Hooda, Adv.
Mr. Shafik Ahmed, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Anju, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Amrish Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed, list after two weeks.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS

(PREETHI T.C.)
COURT MASTER