

ITEM NO.1718

COURT NO.17

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4114/2020

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMRIT LAL ARORA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 29-03-2023 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashwani Kumar, AOR
Mr. Anshay Dhatwalia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anirudh Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Anshuman Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Anshuman Srivastava, AOR

Ms. Sujeeta Srivastava, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As per office report, service is complete.

Let the matter be processed for listing before Court.

(ASHIMA CHHABRA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RENU KALIA)
BRANCH OFFICE (NSH)