



Ms. Shipra Ghose, AOR

Ms. Malvika Kapila, AOR  
Ms. Tanwangi Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Kumar, AOR  
Mr. Anshay Dhatwalia, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Bharuka, AOR  
Mr. Ishaan Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Ankit Agarwal, Adv.

Ms. Sunieta Ojha, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 10.07.2023.

(R. NATARAJAN)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR