

ITEM NO.1719

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).29611/2018

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DUNGER SINGH TOKAS (DECEASED) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 19745/2022 - APPLICATION FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING
THE APPLICATION FOR SETTING ASIDE THE ABATEMENT
IA No. 94550/2019 - APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION
IA No. 94552/2019 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING SUBSTITUTION
APPLN.
IA No. 19743/2022 - SETTING ASIDE AN ABATEMENT)

Date : 02-05-2023 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashwani Kumar, AOR
Mr. Anshay Dhatwalia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, AOR
Ms. Astha Tyagi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA No. 94552/2019, IA No. 19745/2022, IA No.19743/2022 and IA No.
94550/2019

Issue notice on the above applications.

(RAJAN SACHDEVA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(NAND KISHOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)